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12/1/2023 Friday 33,979 1,728 2,448 138 262 16 1,741 661 520 6,583 170 31 12 76 48,289 
12/2/2023 Saturday 35,665 1,538 1,523 194 249 11 857 436 213 3,729 87 19 - 43 44,521 
12/3/2023 Sunday 36,333 1,129 1,074 117 147 6 576 334 156 2,656 40 9 - 34 42,577 
12/4/2023 Monday 25,130 2,198 3,131 116 236 14 1,573 584 481 6,646 113 29 18 99 40,269 
12/5/2023 Tuesday 22,522 2,389 3,343 108 236 22 1,649 585 529 7,193 187 43 10 97 38,816 
12/6/2023 Wednesday 23,601 2,402 3,435 96 210 13 1,617 603 540 7,086 161 31 12 98 39,807 
12/7/2023 Thursday 26,387 2,345 3,345 117 238 20 1,572 641 491 6,828 170 29 20 115 42,203 
12/8/2023 Friday 33,346 2,157 3,033 136 268 17 1,558 699 490 6,430 155 29 10 98 48,328 
12/9/2023 Saturday 36,741 1,491 1,465 149 227 9 743 495 187 3,506 94 8 - 39 45,115 

12/10/2023 Sunday 37,306 1,134 1,043 92 143 10 491 330 133 2,484 34 10 - 14 43,210 
12/11/2023 Monday 26,886 2,070 2,960 100 213 9 1,569 615 461 6,457 127 32 14 82 41,513 
12/12/2023 Tuesday 24,500 2,453 3,362 106 252 14 1,529 556 493 7,109 177 48 12 71 40,611 
12/13/2023 Wednesday 25,025 2,444 3,224 115 251 15 1,603 689 476 7,096 183 41 13 66 41,175 
12/14/2023 Thursday 27,810 2,423 3,305 121 234 13 1,636 687 545 6,783 170 32 16 75 43,775 
12/15/2023 Friday 36,197 2,139 3,059 152 282 15 1,484 705 469 6,354 164 29 11 86 51,060 
12/16/2023 Saturday 41,406 1,580 1,590 179 251 8 749 431 218 3,623 89 10 1 32 50,135 
12/17/2023 Sunday 39,252 1,151 1,184 96 134 4 487 296 145 2,456 36 7 - 25 45,248 
12/18/2023 Monday 28,818 2,121 2,976 74 189 12 1,427 507 438 6,423 108 30 13 84 43,136 
12/19/2023 Tuesday 28,700 2,189 2,856 122 250 15 1,593 623 561 7,225 189 33 11 91 44,367 
12/20/2023 Wednesday 30,799 2,368 3,219 122 280 20 1,677 643 556 7,153 171 27 8 63 47,043 
12/21/2023 Thursday 38,855 1,913 2,436 179 279 21 1,702 757 512 6,659 175 32 10 64 53,530 
12/22/2023 Friday 50,367 1,918 2,584 186 273 11 1,433 654 443 5,671 141 21 6 49 63,708 
12/23/2023 Saturday 57,263 1,410 1,405 127 163 9 640 287 138 2,835 73 11 - 17 64,361 
12/24/2023 Sunday 38,358 1,184 1,067 49 70 2 342 192 69 1,177 11 2 - 14 42,523 
12/25/2023 Monday 43,876 924 727 70 89 2 261 131 62 481 5 - - 15 46,628 
12/26/2023 Tuesday 60,564 1,237 1,459 166 259 12 1,061 423 345 4,448 81 18 6 51 70,079 
12/27/2023 Wednesday 49,081 1,754 2,384 139 273 12 1,397 494 470 6,213 149 25 5 61 62,396 
12/28/2023 Thursday 46,820 1,844 2,498 176 299 6 1,445 506 472 5,985 147 21 8 60 60,227 
12/29/2023 Friday 48,609 1,814 2,360 160 335 17 1,308 477 389 5,561 127 22 7 62 61,186 
12/30/2023 Saturday 53,008 1,375 1,304 147 197 4 607 289 185 2,949 76 8 1 26 60,150 
12/31/2023 Sunday 36,192 1,038 944 109 124 3 320 194 104 1,425 12 3 - 24 40,468 

December 2023 TOTAL 1,143,396 55,860 70,743 3,958 6,913 362 36,647 15,524 11,291 157,224 3,622 690 224 1,831 1,506,454 
December 2022 TOTAL 1,132,681 57,051 67,542 4,013 6,757 289 37,933 13,290 11,904 159,547 4,034 650 195 1,502 1,495,886 

12/1/2022 12/31/2022 10,715 (1,191) 3,201 (55) 156 73 (1,286) 2,234 (613) (2,323) (412) 40 29 329 10,568 
12/1/2023 12/31/2023 0.9% -2.1% 4.7% -1.4% 2.3% 25.3% -3.4% 16.8% -5.1% -1.5% -10.2% 6.2% 14.9% 21.9% 0.7%
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